8 | 7 | 6 | 5 4 3 2 | ]
S NO.PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 07-003-01 \WOOD 1 AR
2 733131 | BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR ALUMINUM DECK MOUNT POSTS | 2 DISTANCE  ‘pececore | [| [ / 1o000Pst
3 013404 TERMINAL POST DRILLED 37 2 POCKET ' GRO-UNT
4 /29998 RECTANGULAR TOP RAIL 1 A )
5 729356 |[END CAP - PLAIN 2 FINISH FLOOR , :
6 CABLE 1/8" OR 3/16" CABLE 11 ‘Bl
! 990227 DECORATIVE HINGED SCREW COVER FOR 3/8 LAG SCREWS 8 XXLT, 1L
8 732042 FIELD SWAGED THREADED TENSIONER: FOR 1/8" CABLE RAILING| 22 6X ANCHOR /ﬂ/ 6" MIN ]
9 729943 TOP RAIL SNAP COVER 1 MIN EDGE —= ‘<’ EDGE
10 730284 M6 HEX NUT 22 DISTANCE DISTANCE
11 730253 ACORN NUT 1/8" 22
12 730321 6-32 TYPE F PAN HEAD SCREW 4 3/g"
13 087586 POST LAG ATTACHMENT HARDWARE 8 LAG BOLT T Post
14 730307 M6 WASHER - FOR METAL POSTS & 1/8" CABLE RAILING 22 S EN
3/8" HINGED
SCREW COVER
729943 | é 729998 _—T1 Hex Nut
Hex bolt o | D
729356 76.20] 80 \ @y/
| e I = DECK MOUNT -
X * 2.224 spacer
_ _, TYPICAL MOUNTING OPTIONS
7 914.40| 1. o
987586 732042 (914400 e [B] ~ [e0] _
., —T I CORE MOUNT
/730284 - %77 éui '57.50 @ 48]
| 2.264 1.890
: \ ! l A !
| 730253 > E— 730048
07-003-01 990227 MAINTAIN 5' MAX SPACING [g.sdgg] 729998
TOP RAIL OPTIONS
4 . [e0] _ . le0] _ 150.80
1) 2.362 2[.36}2 2.000
, % S A - S I
E:j 60 D 60/
2.362 2.362 *
S )| . - ! - |203.20] _
I L INTERMEDIATE POST TERMINAL POST 8.000
‘ 011974 013404 07-003-01
>
FIELD SWAGED THREADED TENSIONER STAINLESS WASHER
( "H‘“ﬂ" U FNT m_ﬂ A CASAAN- - - Jﬁ )
\\~STAINLESS ACORN NUT CABLE STAINLESS HEX NUT

CABLE ATTACHMENT DETAIL

1. CUT EXCESS THREAD.
2. REMOVE SACRIFICIAL NUT.
3. SCREW ON ACORN NUT.

POST'TO'POST POST'TO'POST NOTES:  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED e | TITLE:
STAINLESS STEEL HAND RAlL STAND ALONE HAND RAIL STAIR HAND RAlL | DUAL DIMENSIONS SHOWN - Eél\;/\\EFTI%C')\:fLAREININC TTTTTTTT SCR [05/20/20
popupsonssiom .| ESIEMR T CABLE VIEW ALUMINUM
. + n
M KRTTO BE FREE OF BURRS AND THREE PLACE DECIMAL » [ WO APPR. 36" RAILING
n iHALRLPrE\?\%ERSIAL B V=TT R Rt
STAI RS 36 STAN DAR D G UAR D RAI L I N G g{ﬁfﬁg@ﬁgﬁ%ﬁggﬁ%@ﬁ&?‘s gEiliE/?'s\E%Qﬁlg FREE ' SIZE | DWG. NO. REV
TR | S AN CHANCE o aorzD | T D CV-A36 | 01
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ SCALE: 1:12 | WEIGHT: [ sHEET10OF1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View25


